
RWS - Jugendverbandsvorrunde 
Sachsen-Anhalt gegen Berlin 
Luftgewehr

Schüler
				1.Stock Lea ST	 2002 w j 90 90 0 0 180
				2.Wagner Sean BL 2003 m j 88 85 0 0 173
				3.Höftmann Annica BL 2002 m j 88 84 0 0 172
				4.Börschel Roberto BL 2002 m n 83 88 0 0 171
				5.Bilgen Vanessa BL 2003 w j 87 84 0 0 171
				6.Otzipka Phönix ST	 2002 m j 78 85 0 0 163
Jugend
					1.Roos Emely ST	 2000 w j 97 98 97 98 390
					2.Melchert Pascal ST	 2000 m j 92 99 93 97 381
					3.Pfeiffer Karl ST	 2000 m j 93 92 94 94 373
					4.Schulz Philipp BL 2000 m j 93 94 90 92 369
					5.Ohm Annemarie BL 2000 w j 92 91 92 85 360
					6.Bongartz Jonas ST	 2000 m n 90 91 92 86 359
					7.Schülke Jost BL 2000 m j 92 85 85 88 350
Junioren
					1.Pfeiffer Nathalie ST	 1998 w j 97 97 98 96 388
					2.Bruder Nathalie ST	 1998 w j 95 97 96 96 384
					3.Islam Olivia BL 1998 w j 94 96 96 91 377
					4.Jurkscheit Alexander BL 1998 m j 94 94 93 93 374
					5.Ohm Angelique BL 1998 w j 89 91 97 94 371
					6.Freitag Maximilian ST	 1998 m j 94 92 95 90 371
					7.Gowitzke Alexander BL 1998 m n 93 91 94 92 370
					8.Buttkus Nicklas BL 1999 m n 94 97 89 89 369
					9.Sperling Lucas BL 1999 m n 84 85 87 88 344

Sachsen- Anhalt_____2989
Berlin______________3971               

60 Liegend

Jugend
					1.Pfeiffer Nathalie ST	 2000 w j 99 96 98 99 97 97 586
					2.Bruder Nathalie ST	 2000 w j 95 97 96 96 97 98 579
					3.Roos Emely ST	 2000 w j 97 98 99 97 98 87 576
				4.Schulz Philipp BL 2000 m j 96 96 95 87 94 93 561
				5.Ohm Annemarie BL 2000 w j 89 94 94 95 94 94 560
				6.Schülke Jost BL 2000 m j 87 81 83 89 87 82 509
Junioren
				1.Jurkscheid Alexander BL 1998 m j 98 95 96 96 97 96 578
				2.Islam Olivia BL 1998 w j 93 96 96 96 93 93 567
				3.Freitag Maximilian ST	 1998 m j 96 96 96 97 91 91 567
				4.Bongartz Jonas ST	 1998 m j 92 93 95 97 93 95 565
				5.Ohm Angelique BL 1998 w j 87 91 96 95 91 95 555
				6.Pfeiffer Karl ST	 1998 m j 92 93 92 91 91 92 551



Sachsen- Anhalt_____3424
Berlin______________3330

Luftgewehr 3 x 20

Schüler
				1.Bilgen Vanessa BL 2003 w j 91 91 94 94 78 88 536
				2.Stock Lea ST	 2002 w j 89 79 90 94 86 89 527
				3.Otzipka Phönix ST	 2002 m j 88 82 90 90 93 78 521
				4.Schrudeck Fabius ST	 2001 m j 87 88 93 92 79 75 514

Sachsen- Anhalt_____1562
Berlin_______________536

KK 3 x 20

Jugend
			1Roos Emely ST	 2000 w j 92 89 96 94 92 91 554
			2.Melchert Pascal ST	 2000 m j 88 92 95 96 92 87 550
			2.Bongartz Jonas ST	 2000 m j 91 94 95 95 72 86 533
			3.Schulz Philipp BL 2000 m j 92 87 94 97 79 84 533
			4.Ohm Annemarie BL 2000 w j 91 83 94 90 85 82 525
			5.Pfeiffer Karl ST	 2000 m j 92 90 93 94 76 72 517
Junioren
			1.Pfeiffer Nathalie ST	 1998 w j 96 98 96 99 94 89 572
			2.Bruder Nathalie ST	 1998 w j 93 94 95 99 91 87 559
			3.Islam Olivia BL 1998 w j 84 88 95 91 76 75 509

Sachsen- Anhalt_____3285
Berlin______________1567

Luftpistole

Schüler
			1.Baumgartner Tobias BL 2002 m j 83 90 0 0 173
			2.Herbst Mavin ST	 2002 m j 84 77 0 0 161
			3.Sticklat Robin ST	 2002 m j 77 79 0 0 156
			4.Baumbach Hanna ST	 2002 w j 73 73 0 0 146
			5.Faustmann Valentino BL 2002 m j 78 63 0 0 141
Jugend
			1.von	Bredow Constantin BL 2001 m j 94 90 89 88 361
			2.Wiebeck Dennis ST	 2000 m j 94 88 88 80 350
			3.Heinrici Sabine BL 2000 w j 86 89 87 87 349
			4.Kautz Paul BL 2000 m j 87 83 88 88 346
			5.Starke Sarah ST	 2000 w j 74 82 82 84 322
			6.Sugge Marius BL 2000 m n 79 84 83 75 321
			7.Wege Lisa-Marie ST	 2000 w j 77 78 73 81 309
			8.Tyrock Jennifer ST	 2000 w n 71 79 79 77 306
Junioren



			1.Bohndorf Lea ST	 1999 w j 89 93 92 92 366
			2.Klewitz Antonio BL 1999 m j 88 87 91 92 358
			3.Pflug Eric BL 1999 m j 89 93 89 86 357
			4.Jungmann Leon ST	 1998 m j 89 85 93 89 356
			5.Pham Ngoc	Phuong BL 1999 w j 88 86 90 91 355
			6.Düsterhöft Clemens BL 1998 m n 82 82 90 85 339

Sachsen- Anhalt_____2472
Berlin______________3100

Sportpistole

Jugend
			1.Heinrici Sabine BL 2000 w j 256 255 511
			2.Kautz Paul BL 2000 m j 245 239 484
			3.Tyrock Jennifer ST	 2000 w j 252 222 474
			4.v.	Bredow Constantin BL 2001 m j 236 225 461
Junioren
			1.Bohnsdorf Lea ST	 1999 w j 269 259 528
			2.Jungmann Leon ST	 1999 m j 225 260 485
			3.Pham Ngoc	Phuong BL 1999 w j 238 233 471

Sachsen- Anhalt_____1487
Berlin______________1927

Freie Pistole

Junioren
			1.Pflug Eric BL 1999 m j 86 80 80 80 78 83 487
			2.Klewitz Antonio BL 1999 m j 83 65 83 82 81 88 482
			3.Düsterhöft Clemens BL 1998 m j 81 72 68 76 74 70 441

Sachsen- Anhalt_____------
Berlin______________1410

Es waren leider nicht alle Mannschaften komplett


